

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.7

SECTION II-D

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).4836-4837/2024

KRISHNANKUTTY

Appellant

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondents

ONLY I.A. NO.168885/2025 AND CONTEMPT PETITION CIVIL NOS.59-60 OF
2026 ARE LISTED UNDER THIS ITEM

Date : 10-02-2026 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA

For Appellant(s) : Krishnamohan K., AOR

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, AOR

Mr. A. Karthik, AOR (mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the criminal appeals in the month of March, 2026.

(RASHMI DHYANI PANT)
ASST. REGISTRAR-CUM-PS

(SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)